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69089 MRK MIN DBN - 2024 BCBC Adaptability and Seismic Requirements Mitigation Thursday, August 1, 2024 HI Tuesday, August 13, 2024
69385 MRK MIN IBN on how the BC Building Code handles Residential Sprinklers Friday, August 2, 2024 HI Thursday, August 15, 2024
69417 MRK MIN DBN - Engagement: Standardized Housing Designs Monday, July 29, 2024 HI Thursday, August 22, 2024
69480 DM DM Bullets - DM Brownsey meeting with DM of National Defense - Aug 7 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 HI Wednesday, August 14, 2024
68962 DM DM DBN- First Nations Consultation on SSMUH Ministerial Orders Tuesday, July 16, 2024 HLUP Thursday, August 8, 2024
69265 MRK MRK IBN “reemmeneaer Wednesday, August 14, 2024  HLUP Tuesday, August 20, 2024
69572 MRK MRK | UDI re: PBR Market in BC Wednesday, August 14, 2024 HLUP Friday, August 16, 2024
69756 MRK MRK | Meeting with Housing Assoc. CEOs (re: Seniors supports) Monday, August 26, 2024 HLUP Monday, August 26, 2024
69183 MO staff Follow up on Leasehold Engagement Report (w/ MLA S. CH) Tuesday, July 23, 2024 HLUP Thursday, July 25, 2024
69954 MRK MRK | UDI re: PBR Market in BC (item on in-stream protection from 2024 BC Building Code) Monday, August 26, 2024 HLUP Wednesday, August 28, 2024
68538 MRK MIN IBN - Shared owner accommodation and the RTA Sunday, August 4, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, August 27, 2024
68572 MRK MIN IBN - Proclamation of Homelessness Action Week 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 HPHS Monday, August 19, 2024
68887 MRK MIN IBN A% iceRecemmendatons Friday, July 5, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, August 20, 2024
69065 DM DM IBN - Update on 2022 Homelessness Cohorts Estimates Friday, August 2, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, August 13, 2024
69218 MRK MRK IBN & PPT |erecemmendar Friday, August 16, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, August 20, 2024
69348 MRK MIN MBN | Mtg with™™"" ™" Wednesday, July 24, 2024 HPHS Monday, August 12, 2024
69499 MRK MIN MBN - Meeting with Baldeep Jhand (Landlord Rights Association) Thursday, August 8, 2024 HPHS Monday, August 19, 2024
69537 MRK MIN IBN - IHAP & Cost Recovery Request Wednesday, August 28, 2024 HPHS Thursday, August 29, 2024
69578 MRK MIN IBN | Monthly RTB Updates - July 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 HPHS Thursday, August 22, 2024
69059 DM Minister Whiteside Briefing """ Tuesday, July 9, 2024 HPHS Monday, July 15, 2024
69080 MRK/MMR MIN [BN " eerecemmensstons emeremmens commneers Monday, July 8, 2024 MIRR Thursday, August 1, 2024
68951 MRK JOINT MIN IBN | IBN CoV DCL Inflationary Rate Adjustment Report Tuesday, July 2, 2024 PLUM (MUNI supporting) Tuesday, August 20, 2024
69076 DM Tom, Teri et al, re; e emmenecommineer Wednesday, May 29, 2024 SGA/IRR Tuesday, August 27, 2024




